Partienplan
West - C1

Sportart: Dart
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

NO O WNBE

oo

Devil's 1

MFDCB 2
Polarfiichse
Oberdiessbach 007
Dart Hirscha
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 145

Black Viper 2

Gaststaette

DC Liebefeld Dart-Club
Brunmatt Billiardcenter
Uetendorf Dartclub
Léwen Pub Pub
Hirschen Restaurant
Léwen Pub Pub
Kulturzentrum
Serbisches
Kulturzentrum
Serbisches

Klasse: C

Strasse

Konizbergstr. 12
Schwarztorstr. 87
Hohlengasse 29
Burgdorfstr. 5
Hauptstrasse 89
Burgdorfstr. 5
Bernstr. 171

Bernstr. 171

Nr. Team-Name

Devil's 1

MFDCB 2
Polarflichse
Oberdiessbach 007
Dart Hirscha
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 145
Black Viper 2

O~NO U WNE

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team

1 Devil's 1
Polarfiichse

Dart Hirsch&a
Black Viper 145

2 Oberdiessbach 007

MFDCB 2
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 2

3 Dart Hirscha
Black Viper 2
Devil's 1
Polarfiichse

4 Black Viper 145
Oberdiessbach 4

Oberdiessbach 007

Devil's 1

5 MFDCB 2
Black Viper 2
Dart Hirscha
Polarfiichse

6 Oberdiessbach 4

Oberdiessbach 007

Black Viper 2
Devil's 1

7 MFDCB 2
Oberdiessbach 4
Polarfiichse
Black Viper 145

Kapitan

Moser, Melanie
Johner, Eveline
Haenni, Daniela
Surber, Nicole
Zaugg, Beat
Wuethrich, Hans-Jérg
Oez, Fuat

Slotta, Jens

Gast-Team

- MFDCB 2

- Oberdiessbach 007
- Oberdiessbach 4

- Black Viper 2

- Devil's 1

- Polarflichse

- Black Viper 145

- Dart Hirscha

- MFDCB 2

- Oberdiessbach 007
- Oberdiessbhach 4

- Black Viper 145

- MFDCB 2

- Polarfiichse

- Dart Hirscha

- Black Viper 2

- Oberdiessbhach 007
- Oberdiessbhach 4

- Black Viper 145

- Devil's 1

- MFDCB 2

- Black Viper 145

- Polarflichse

- Dart Hirscha

- Black Viper 2

- Oberdiessbach 007
- Dart Hirscha

- Devil's1

10.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2010
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32

Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon

3097 Liebefeld 03197111 30
3007 Bern 031 381 06 02
3661 Uetendorf 079 308 72 81
3670 Oberdiessbach 0317710201
3646 Einigen 078 765 03 22
3670 Oberdiessbach 0317710201
3052 Zollikofen 079 222 77 00
3052 Zollikofen 079 222 77 00
Telefon Handy

0335340170
079 393 3503
079 308 72 81
079 321 40 04
079 821 47 84
079 622 44 33
078 721 27 57
076 243 08 20

079 330 80 38
079 393 3503
079 308 72 81
079 321 40 04
079 821 47 84
079 622 44 33
078 721 27 57
076 243 08 20

Zeit Termin

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

11.05.2010 Dienstag
11.05.2010 Dienstag
11.05.2010 Dienstag
11.05.2010 Dienstag
13.05.2010 Donnerstag
12.05.2010 Mittwoch
18.05.2010 Dienstag
18.05.2010 Dienstag
25.05.2010 Dienstag
25.05.2010 Dienstag
16.03.2010 Dienstag
16.03.2010 Dienstag
23.03.2010 Dienstag
17.03.2010 Mittwoch
18.03.2010 Donnerstag
23.03.2010 Dienstag
30.03.2010 Dienstag
30.03.2010 Dienstag
30.03.2010 Dienstag
30.03.2010 Dienstag
07.04.2010 Mittwoch
01.04.2010 Donnerstag
06.04.2010 Dienstag
06.04.2010 Dienstag
13.04.2010 Dienstag
08.04.2010 Donnerstag
13.04.2010 Dienstag
13.04.2010 Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

MFDCB 2
Oberdiessbach 007
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 2
Devil's 1
Polarfiichse

Black Viper 145
Dart Hirscha
MFDCB 2
Oberdiessbach 007
Oberdiessbhach 4
Black Viper 145
MFDCB 2
Polarfiichse

Dart Hirscha

Black Viper 2
Oberdiessbhach 007
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 145
Devil's 1

MFDCB 2

Black Viper 145
Polarfiichse

Dart Hirscha

Black Viper 2
Oberdiessbach 007
Dart Hirscha
Devil's 1

Devil's 1
Polarfiichse

Dart Hirscha

Black Viper 145
Oberdiessbhach 007
MFDCB 2
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 2

Dart Hirscha

Black Viper 2
Devil's 1
Polarfiichse

Black Viper 145
Oberdiessbach 4
Oberdiessbach 007
Devil's 1

MFDCB 2

Black Viper 2

Dart Hirscha
Polarfiichse
Oberdiessbhach 4
Oberdiessbhach 007
Black Viper 2
Devil's 1

MFDCB 2
Oberdiessbach 4
Polarfiichse

Black Viper 145

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

20.04.2010
15.04.2010
21.04.2010
20.04.2010
27.04.2010
27.04.2010
27.04.2010
27.04.2010
04.05.2010
29.04.2010
06.05.2010
04.05.2010
11.05.2010
11.05.2010
17.05.2010
11.05.2010
20.05.2010
12.05.2010
18.05.2010
18.05.2010
25.05.2010
25.05.2010
25.05.2010
25.05.2010
01.06.2010
27.05.2010
01.06.2010
01.06.2010

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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